
2021

4. BLUE - Coach Wakefield

Date Time Teams Field Date Time Teams Field Date Time Teams Field

Monday Apr. 5 6:00 2v3 F3 Monday May. 3 7:30 1v5 F3 Tuesday Jun. 1 7:30 3v5 F3
7:30 1v4 F3

Tuesday May. 4 7:30 2v4 F3 Thursday Jun. 3 6:00 4v3 F3
Tuesday Apr. 6 6:00 4v5 F3 7:30 5v2 F3

7:30 3v1 F3 Thursday May. 6 6:00 1v4 F3
7:30 2v3 F3 Friday Jun. 4 7:30 4v1 F3

Friday Apr. 9 6:00 5v3 F3
7:30 1v2 F3 Monday May. 10 7:30 3v1 F3 Monday Jun. 7 7:30 2v4 F3

Monday Apr. 12 7:30 2v5 F3 Tuesday May. 11 7:30 4v5 F3 Tuesday Jun. 8 7:30 1v5 F3

Tuesday Apr. 13 7:30 4v2 F3 Thursday May. 13 6:00 1v2 F3
7:30 5v3 F3

Thursday Apr. 15 6:00 3v4 F3
7:30 5v1 F3 Monday May. 17 7:30 2v5 F3

Monday Apr. 19 7:30 4v1 F3 Tuesday May. 18 7:30 3v4 F3

Tuesday Apr. 20 7:30 3v2 F3 Thursday May. 20 6:00 4v2 F3
7:30 5v1 F3

Thursday Apr. 22 6:00 1v3 F3
7:30 5v4 F3 Monday May. 24 7:30 3v2 F3

Monday Apr. 26 7:30 3v5 F3 Tuesday May. 25 7:30 1v3 F3

Tuesday Apr. 27 7:30 2v1 F3 Thursday May. 27 6:00 5v4 F3
7:30 2v1 F3

Thursday Apr. 29 6:00 4v3 F3
7:30 5v2 F3

*INCLIMATE WEATHER - Field conditions will be posted after 3:30
for playability. Call 837-5944 for a a recorded message or check
Facebook/centennialpark .
*2nd team listed is Home

Centennial Park

Triple (AAA) Schedule
Munford Spring Baseball

1. BLACK - Coach Weston
2. NAVY - Coach Courtney 5. MAROON - Coach Griffin
3.PURPLE - Coach Walls


